Participants

Surname Name Affiliation Country E-mail address

lAntone loana Alexia | Independent Romania antonealexia@gmail.com
|Assandri Friederike Leipzig Univ) Germany friederike assandri@yahoo.com
Bae Kyuhan Daejin Univ. Korea khbai@daejin.ac.kr
Barengayabo Armel Independent Burundi armelbarengayabo289@gmail.com
Bikir Natalia Independent France radubikir@gmail.com

Bikir Radu Rennes Univ. France radubikir@gmail.com

Borg Joseph Independent Malta Jlaotzuborg@gmail.com
Bresler Mikhail Ufa State Univ. Russia bremmaster@vandex.ru
Bucur Romulus Transilvania Univ_ |Romania r.bucur@unitbv.ro

Burgess lan Independent UK ian.burgess@linked-it.com
Bursad Marija Independent Serbia marijaa242@gmail.com

Butiu /Andreea Independent Romania andreea butui@yahoo.com
Cao Feng Renmin Univ. China caofeng2014@ruc.edu.cn
Chiric Dragos loan | Independent Romania dragos.chiric@gmail.com
Chirita lAndreea Bucharest Univ. Romania andreea.chiri@lls.unibuc.ro
Cuillé Elsa Univ.of Strasbourg [France elsa.cuille@gmail.com
Czerwinski Sever Independent Romania severczw(@gmail.com
D'Alesandro Thomas Independent USA tjdaiv@gmail.com
Damyanova Desislava Sofia Univ. Bulgaria dessislavadd@yahoo.com
Dan lAntonio Independent Romania antoniodan121@yahoo.com
Di Giacinto Licia Ruhr Univ.Bochum |Germany Licia.DiGiacinto@rub.de
Diaconu loana Transilvania Univ.  |Romania ioana.andrea.diaconu@gmail.com
Dietz Joel MIT USA dietz@mit.edu

Doda Joana Independent Greece joannadoda02@gmail.com
Enescu loana Clara Transilvania Univ. |Romania ioanaclaraenescu@yahoo.com
Estevez Joseba Univ.of Hong Kong |[Hong Kong | Joseba@hku.hk

Flynn Dawn Independent USA dawnfly333@gmail.com
Gajdosova Katerina Charles Univ. Czech Rep. | katerina.gajdosova@ff.cuni.cz
Goris Rene Azteca Foundation [Netherlands |ioc.daoland@gmail.com
Greenberger Jason Daejin Univ. Korea jason.translator.chaplain@gmail.com
Guo Wu Shandong Univ. China guowul966@163.com
Halibei Olga Independent Romania olgahalibei48@gmail.com
Harper Beth Univ.of Hong Kong [Hong Kong | Bethsheba24@gmail.com
Hausen Johan Independent Germany purplecloudpress@gmail.com
Hennen Erhard Independent Germany erhard hennen@yahoo.de
Hentz Mark Independent Germany mhentz@mailbox.org
Hoogcarspel Erik Independent Netherlands |jehmsstudio@gmail.com
Ivascu Irina Transilvania Univ.  [Romania iirinaiv@yahoo.com

Jiang Limei Beijing Normal U.  [China jianglimei@bnu.edu.cn
Karlach Jan King's College UK jan.karlach@kcl.ac.uk

Kohn Livia Boston Univ. USA liviakohn@proton.me

Laurent Cedric Rennes Univ. France laurentcedric@hotmail.com
Maronilla-Seva [Nicanor INAM Philippines | bmspharma2010@gmail.com
Mende Claudia Independent Germany mail@claudia-mende.de




Meyer /Anita Acupuncture Ass.  |Switzerland | anita.meyerl@bluewin.ch
Mioc Silvia Independent USA silvia@CommonElement.net
Moscarillo Thomas Three Pines Press ~ [USA threepinespress@gmail.com
Negut Gabriel Independent Romania g alterego@yahoo.com
INoack Georg Linden-Museum Germany noack@lindenmuseum.de
Ntaliani Nikoleta Independent Greece nikoleta065@gmail.com
Otcenasek Jakub Prague U.of Ec & B. |Czech Rep. |jakub.otcenasek@vse.cz
Padilla Maria Cristina | INAM Philippines | tintinpadilla@ymail.com
Papadopoulou  [Maria-Elisavet | Independent Greece mariaelisabethpapadopoulou@gmail.com
Parvu lAnca Independent Romania jazzboots@yahoo.com

Piha Radita Independent Romania piharadita@yahoo.com
Polymeros Konstantinos | West Macedonia U |Greece kostaspol95@yahoo.gr
Rinaldini Michael Daoist Training Ctr |USA lichangdao@gmail.com
Romanenko Aleksandre Independent Serbia romanenko.aleksandre@gmail.com
Sadiq Delzar Salahaddin Univ. Iran dlzar.sadiq@su.edu.krd
Saltveit Mark Independent USA marksaltveit@gmail.com

Shen Ming-Chang | SSRP Taiwan tientier@gmail.com

Siegler Elijah Charleston Coll. USA sieglere@cofc.edu

Silberstorff Jan Independent Germany jan.silberstorff@gmail.com
Sjah Jildi Mohamad | Independent Netherlands | Emohamad.sjah@gmail.com
Sollestre Anicia INAM Philippines | aniciasollestre.inam@gmail.com
Sraman Biplob Independent Thailand biplob.kumar24@yahoo.com
Steavu Dominic Univ.of California |[USA dominicsteavubalint@ucsb.edu
Stoenescu Eugene Independent Canada cstoen9270@msn.com

Tan Cho-chiong Far Eastern Univ.  |Philippines | tanchochiong@yahoo.com
Tang Rouying Temple Univ. USA tangrouying@outlook.com
Toader Serban Transilvania Univ. |Romania serba.s.toader@gmail.com
Tsiknopoulos Erick Independent Romania tsiknopoulos.e@gmail.com
Valtr Vaclav Charles Univ. Czech Rep. | vaclav.valtr@email.cz

'Wang Zhongjiang Peking Univ. China wzhjhd@sina.com

Yuan Shuya CASS China 13661314553 @sina.com
Zhang 'Weiwen Beijing Normal Univ, China zhww@bnu.edu.cn




